cuis	MA	ASSIG	8002738 M		
From (Person	serene Lur	of F	CI		ste/Time 9/2/18/04.3/9
Estimated Co	st		Bill to:		
To Inspect V	S/TP RES/OD RES	SHA 851.	17	Inspred:	SHA 3219S
at Workshop	m/s	Chunni 1	notor	Tel:	65427/62
of	Blk 10, AM)	Ind Prk	2A #03-10	1	14 124
Policy No:			Claim No:	D18001	234 MFSH
Sum insured:			Excess		
Make of Veh. (Client's Recer	4)			D	306 2 8 A.O.
CA / REV	REP. / REV 24 HR	s lup)			H.O.D. Endorrement
Date/Time	9/2/18/0 4:35pm	Person Contac	ed Legnn	Vel	nicle (IN)OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (
	SHA 8SI7Z -	OFILIDA 25	9521 /Adho)		Dans 6/10/17
	SHA32195-0	SINCOPO	2141/Ch		D.O.A: 28/5/2009

		AbstraNME:	NI.		
For	Des 09.00	2018	SHOSAZ	No	4.2015
Estimated Costs			M.Oyora I Bus I Van I Lo	m (Not) Prima Mo	Yes.
DO TH WS TH RES CO	RES / EVA / INV / MV	a Tu	fik (Trailer of		
To Inspect Vehicle No.	SHA SSI7Z	Mars	494 1160		1897
e Vonskop mis	Chunni motor	Colour	YOUND	4 5 Insured	Std NI/NA
di	AMK	Sp.Readi	397685	7 Peop Insured	Std I NI I NA
Insured		Eng No.			
Policy No.		CMS	*MHCB41	UMGIU O	80541
Craims No		Gen Con	a: Good Fair Poor Burnt		O
Sum insured	Excess	Steering	order / Jammed / Leaked	Burnt or	
Olenta Record		Brake	norder / Jammed / Lasked	Burnt or	
Make of Ven		Modi	NI SIRIM STO AIRIM :	4	
		Tyre Size	106	160/216	
(Policy Condition)		Va.	R.	Ne	
Remark: The yeh had comm	nenced its	IS OS BS/DU	N EXNOVA / GY FS / LIZA	MIC OHTSU PIR	SUMI
repair at the time	of inspection.	TOYO	YOKO C V	vostate	,
Ballor Varket Value		E1011	0	Bass O	
DAC Acodent Room.	Consistent? Yes or No	RBa.	X1	RES A	100
GIA PR Seen	Consistent? Yes or No	b L/Sal	2	LEA S	
Est Receirs	days Res: Yes or N	(o 0.0 A.	08/02/2012-	20 9/2	Delt -
Lum Sum	sy 3.Val. Yes or N	lo Survey to	#id #i	3	
CA / REV / REP. / 2	24 HRS	Des Mil	Damages Fm Rear 👸	Boot, Root	top or
Date Pers	on Contacted	Part Attitite Transaction	UIC Chassis frame Bod	y Structure Hected	que so colletor.
Date Time Rotton in	struction				
	RECEIVED	n (2018)			
Desifice Fix Face of	: Prell. Report	Days Of	Repair 7		15×R= 13c
San Time Fig Riccor (c)	Final Report		y No. of Trip.	Estat Feb.	140 toos
		Add Fee: 8	te mag 5		50
4/4- typist			manner i S		91
Regart Format	<i>ws</i>		and a self	00	
	130000	-	vegrand f	XVIII	0
	12000	-		2/4/16	1502



MS First Capital Insurance Limited to Ave the 1990001000 CST Reg. No. 193-0001076-9 6 Raffles Quay #21-00 Singapore 048580 Tei: (65) 6222 2311 Fax: (65) 6222 3547

Claims & Horse Underwriting Dept. 36 Robinson Road #16-01 City House Singapore 068877 Tet. (65) 6507 3848 Fax: (65) 6507 3849 www.msfirstrapital.com.se

MOTOR SURVEY ASSIGNMENT

Date

08-02-2018

Our Ref No. D18001234MFSH

Accident Date

08-02-2018

Claim Type. Third Party

Insured Vehicle

SHA3219S

Third Party Vehicle. SHA8517Z

Survey Location

BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2AAMK AUTOPOINT #03-19

Contact Person.

LYNN OR IRENE - 65421726

Contact No.

65427162/0

Fax No. 65426039

Survey Type

WITHOUT PREJUDICE: QUANTUM TO BE AGREED

Appointed

Surveyor

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Contact Person

NA

Fax No. 68416315

Contact Number.

NA

FOR DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Please submit to us the Tax Invoice together with letter of claim for Rental OR Loss of use (based on NIMA Benchmark rates) together with your survey report.

THIRD PARTY SURVEY REQUEST

Cc: Workshop

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK

Attention, NIL

Cc : TP Solicitor

NA

TP Solicitor Fax No. NA

Officer Incharge

SERENE

PTE LTD

IMPORTANT NOTE

Kindly submit the survey report via CWS within 14 days for survey assignment and 7 days for re-inspection.

This is a computer generated letter, no signature required.

Salation and Company of Section 2011		mayayar (b) (c)	-11	-1	
Job Sheet (/	ClaimWS/Surveyor/JobSheet/	234865) 🚣 PF	RI Documents (1) Close	<u>: </u>	
		40	PRI Header Details		
Claim No	D18001234MFSH	Policy No	D-18088936MFSH	Claimant S.No & Name	1 & CHUNNI [CITYCAB PT
Workshop Name	CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD (Contact Person : LYNN OR IRENE - 65421726)	Survey Location & Contact Details	BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDU Mobile: 0 , Phone: 65427 EmailId: CHUNNIMOTOR	7162 , Fax: 65	
Our Surveyor	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD	Instructions To Surveyor	WITHOUT PREJUDICE: QU	ANTUM TO BE	AGREED
Insured Name	COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD	Insured Vehicle No	SHA3219S	TP Vehicle No	SHA8517Z
PRI Recieved Date	08-02-2018 10:31:42 PM	Surveyor Appointed Date	09-02-2018 04:30:30 PM	Surveyor Accept Date	12-02-2018 0
	•		Survey Report Upload		
Surveyor Inspection Date *:		Surveyor Report Date	12-02-2018	Upload Survey Report *:	Choose File
			Vehicle Particulars		
Make	Please Select Make ▼	Model	Please Select Model ▼	Year	Select Year
Chasis No		Engine No		Mileage	
Color		Cubic Capacity			
Multiple Do	ocuments Upload				
		Upload Multiple	Documents		
File Nam	ne			Action	
Surveyor J	ob Remarks				
Remarks				Save	1



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	nobile
-IF	ST CAPITAL INSU	JRANCE LTD	Ref : CS/FCI180027	38/M1rd3
	ROBINSON ROAD 3-01 CITY HOUSES	SINGAPORE 068877	Date: 12-02-2018 Code: FCI2	
1.		Policy Particu	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SHA 3219S	Veh. Inspected	SHA 8517Z
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D18001234MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	CWS (SERENE LER)	Assign Date	12/02/2018
2.	E PUIS TO	Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Co	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Desc	ription of Damages	
_				
5.	A said and Date	7,720	neral Information	
_	Accident Date	08/02/2018	Inspection Date	12/02/2018
	Survey held at	CHUNNI MOTOR REPAIRS BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDU AMK AUTOPOINT #03-19 SINGAPORE 568047		
ia.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A	WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS.

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

VEHICLE N: SHA 8517Z

MAKE :

TO SWELL BY MAILEKI

DATE : 08.02.2018

TEL : 6542-5119

EAV . 6642 6030

FCI

Qty	Front Bumper Cover Front Bumper Bracket (RH) Front Bumper Retainer Mounting (RH)	Туре	Unit Price	Amount \$ 1,052.20
	Front Bumper Bracket (RH)		Jak -	\$ 1,052.20
		//	21.60	
	Front Bumper Retainer Mounting (RH)		017	√S 24.60
	[M. M. M		315	-\$ 9.20
	Headlamp Support Panel Assy		Svelx	\$ 1,067.50
	Headlamp (RH)		7×	\$ 1,388.00
	Front Fender (RH)		off.	"S 619.00
	Front Fender Apron Panel (RH)		15 1.20	\$ 1,575.50
	Front Fender Shield (RH)		2:5	- \$ 169.80
	Front Door (RH)		0+-	-S 1,403.00
	Front Door Rubber (RH)		N-5 -	\$ 290.50
	Front Door Gear / Regulator (RH)		7	\$ 785.50
	Front Door Hinge Upper (RH)		100 -	\$ 53.40
	Front Door Hinge Lower (RH)		KT.	\$ 53.40
	Front Door Check (RH)		nver	\$ 110.15
	Front Door Mirror (RH)		an.	\$ 980.50
	Front Door Power Motor (RH)		7	\$ 950.90
	Front Door Trim Board (RH)		2	\$ 1,196.90
	Rocker Panel Outer Garnish (RH)		216	\$ 483.60
	Rear Door (RH)		P	\$ 1,351.00
	Front Windscreen Moulding		*	\$ 60.00
	Front Windscreen Pillar Outer(RH)		8	\$ 1,843.10
	Front Wheel Rim (RH)		g,	\$ 351.90
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (RH)		dic -	S_ 150.70
	Front Wheel Bearing (RH)		7 0	\$ 258.50
	Front Shock Absorber (Assy) (RH)		1	\$ 342.20
	Front Shock Absorber Mounting (RH)		2	\$ 75.10
	Front Drive Shaft (RH)		×	\$ 1,069.55
	Rack & Pinion Assy		3	5 2,184.00
			18	\$ 69.50
	STG Tie End (RH) Stabilizer Bar		2	\$ 252.30
	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE			\$ 16.10
	Stabilizer Bar Bush (RH)		%	\$ 81.70
	Stabilizer Bar Link (RH)	3	1 5	(\$ 24.00
	Stabilizer Bracket (RH)		1 8	8 715.10
	Front Suspension Lower Arm (RH)		1	5 582.95
	Knuckle Arm (RH)		1	8 343.10
	Engine Under Cover		1	5 2,236.90
	Engine Crossmember		1	8 261.50
	ABS Sensor (RH)		2	A 201.50
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 24,482.85
	LESS 20%			\$ 4,896.57
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL	l		\$ 19,586.28

OA 2500	POPTER CONTRACTOR TO THE PROPERTY HOLD			SHA 8517Z	1
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (RH)		ha-	5 100.00	1000
	Front Door Comfort Logo (RH)		UE -		Nett
	Front Door Advertisement Logo (RH)		War.		Nett
	Rear Door Advertisement Logo (RH)		un -		Nett
	Rear Door Tel No. Sticker (RH)		WZ	186	Nett
	Rear Door Comfordelgro & Apps Sticker (RH)		UZ-	\$ 80.00	Nett
	Front Windscreen Sealant		0.18		Nett NIM
	Front Tyre (RH)		- Nev	\$ 216.00	Nett
				S 727.00	1
	Labour Charge				10010
	Panel Beating			S_2,000.00	
	Spray Painting Charge			S 1,500.00	1100.
	Wiring Charge			\$ _50.00	30
	Tuff Kote			\$ 100.00	
	Towing Charge		Van Grandstan	S 50.00	Falson
	Transfer of Door		S 120.00	\$.240.00	120
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)			s _400.00	150 520
	FRT Wheel Alignment			S - 80.00	201
	Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas		1	S _150.00	- 1
	Remove/Refix Dashboard			S -450.00	2807
	Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass			S120.00	100%
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Front			S90,00	60,
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 5,230.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 25,543.28	
	VIA A Na				
	Not Duston				
	Hedepu		Y		
	Het Auto WAD			-	10
	hot forte was		¥	1300	OK.
5)	9/2/2018			2W	Days
				0	11
	7wdays			Con	1

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum v be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

3/ 6

MCDe18018426 / ConforDeiGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Leyang ENTRY CATE & TIME: 08/02/2018 11:11 SUBMITTED BY: Husng XiacYan

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby concent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	08/02/2018 11:11	
Date Of Accident	08/02/2018 01:15	
Exact Location Of Accident	CHANGI SOUTH AVE 3 X CHANGI SOUTH AVE 4	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE						
Vehicle Registration Number	SHA8517Z					

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner CITYCAB PTE LTD

Co Reg No 199502839G

Email Address FLEETSAFETY@CDGTAXI,COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-65508768

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HYUNDAI Model 140

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category TAXI

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD
Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number D-18088937MFSH

Cover Nate Number

Driver

Name of Driver LIM HOCK SENG

 NRIC No
 \$1206383J

 Date Of Birth
 22/09/1956

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 31/01/1978

Driving Experience 40 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number Fax Number Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 411 BEDOK NORTH AVENUE 2 #12-104

Postcode

460411

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - TAXI DRIVER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLS REFER TO ATTACHED / Type Of Accident : HEAD TO SIDE

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SHA3219S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

KHOR POH HIENG

NRIC/Passport Number

S2010249G

Contact Number

93659667

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Nature Of Damage

FRT LEFT

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The Issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

CITYCAB PTE LTD CO. REG. NO. 199502839G

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 08.02.2018 @ 10:00 Hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name: Rubbini

NRIC/FIN No.:

Along Changi South Ave 3 X Changi South Ave 4.

Describe Circumstances of the Accident

Personal Contraction of the Property of the Pr	
On the 08/02/2018,@ about 01:15 hrs,my taxi (A) (SHA 8517Z) was	
travelling along Changi South Ave 3 with one female passenger on board.	
On the traffic junction with Changi South Ave 4.1 was travelling straight and	
traffic light was green.l proceeded straight,upon crossing the junction,	
Suddenly. Veh (B) (SHA 3219S), a comfort taxi, dashed out from my right,	
and collided onto my right portion.	
I had photos taken at scene to support my claims.	
Veh (B) (SHA 3지역간). Mr. Khor Poh Hieng. NRIC : S 2010249G. Hp : 9365 9667.	
No injury in this accident.	

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

CO. REG. NO. 1995028200

Garage

Rubbini

policyholder's Signature Date & Time Driver's Signature(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time 08.02.2018 @ 10:00 Hrs

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name : Rubbini NRIC/FIN No : -



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Saderation Interv	nationale Des Experts En Autor	mahile
CID!	OT CADITAL INCL			
ire	ST CAPITAL INSU	RANCELID	Ref : CS/FCI180027	38/M1/03q2
	ROBINSON ROAD -01 CITY HOUSES	SINGAPORE 068877	Date: 05-04-2018	
			Code: FCI2	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	JM.
	Insured Veh.	SHA 3219S	Veh. Inspected	SHA 8517Z
	Policy No.	D-18088936MFSH	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	D18001234MFSH	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	SERENE LER	Assign Date	09/02/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMGU080548	Colour	YELLOW
	Odometer	397685	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	8 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	8 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	8 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	8 mm
4.			ption of Damages	The state of the s
	THE VEHICLE SU	ISTAINED DAMAGES AT THE	O/S BODY.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gene	eral Information	FIGURE HEREITE
	Accident Date	08/02/2018	Inspection Date	09/02/2018
	Survey held at	CHUNNI MOTOR REPAIRS	PTE LTD	
		BLK 10 ANG MO KIO INDUS AMK AUTOPOINT #03-19 SINGAPORE 568047	TRIAL PARK 2A	
5a.			Remarks	
	B)THE INSPECTIO	NSISTENT TO ACCIDENT REP ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"V CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS	MITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	
5b.			ite Days of Repair	

7 Working Days

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 3

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 8517Z

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			5.0
1	FRONT BUMPER COVER	TORN	1,052 20	1,052 20
1	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (RH)	DISTORTED	24.60	24.60
1	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING (RH)	DISTORTED	9.20	9.20
1	HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	SERVICEABLE	1,067.50	10
1	HEADLAMP(RH)	SERVICEABLE	1,388.00	
1	FRONT FENDER (RH)	DENTED	619.00	619.00
1	FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (RH)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,575.50	12
1	FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH)	DISTORTED	169.80	169.80
1	FRONT DOOR (RH)	DENTED	1,403.00	1,403.00
1	FRONT DOOR RUBBER (RH)	NECESSARY	290.50	290.50
- 1	FRONT DOOR GEAR /REGULATOR (RH)	BENT	785.50	785.50
1	FRONT DOOR HINGE UPPER (RH)	BENT	53.40	53.40
-1	FRONT DOOR HINGE LOWER (RH)	BENT	53.40	53.40
1	FRONT DOOR CHECK (RH)	SERVICEABLE	110.15	13
1	FRONT DOOR MIRROR (RH)	CRACKED	980.50	980.50
1	FRONT DOOR POWER MOTOR (RH)	JAMMED	950.90	950.90
1	FRONT DOOR TRIM BOARD (RH)	DISTORTED	1,196.90	1,196.90
1	ROCKER PANEL OUTER GARNISH (RH)	DISTORTED	483.60	483.60
1	REAR DOOR (RH)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,351.00	
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	SERVICEABLE	60.00	
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR OUTER (RH)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,843.10	5
1	FRONT WHEEL RIM (RH)	BENT	351.90	351.90
1	FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (RH)	DISTORTED	150.70	150.70
1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING (RH)	BENT	258.50	258.50
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER (ASSY) (RH)	BENT	342.20	342.20
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (RH)	DISTORTED	75.10	75.10
1	FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH)	BENT	1,069.55	1,069.55
1	RACK & PINION ASSY	BENT	2,184.00	2,184.00
1	STG TIE END (RH)	BENT	69.50	69.50

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18002738/M1rd3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
- 1	STABILIZER BAR	SERVICEABLE	252.30	53
1	STABILIZER BAR BUSH (RH)	NOT NECESSARY	16.10	1.5
-1	STABILIZER BAR LINK(RH)	BENT	81.70	81.70
1	STABILIZER BRACKET (RH)	SERVICEABLE	24.00	2.5
1	FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH)	BENT	715.10	715.10
1	KNUCKLE ARM (RH)	BENT	582.95	582.95
1	ENGINE UNDER COVER	DISTORTED	343.10	343.10
1	ENGINE CROSSMEMBER	BENT	2,236.90	2,236.90
1	ABS SENSOR (RH)	SHORTED	261.50	261.50
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT	Portion Forms Engine 1757	-4,896.57	-3,359.04
			19,586.28	13,436.16
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
1	FRONT DOOR COMFORT LOGO (RH) (SN)	NECESSARY	75.00	75.00
1	FRONT DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
1	REAR DOOR ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH) (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	100.00
1	REAR DOOR TEL NO.STICKER (RH) (SN)	NECESSARY	10.00	10.00
1	REAR DOOR COMFORTDELGRO & APPS STICKER (RH) (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	46.00	-
1	FRONT TYRE (RH) (SN)	SERVICEABLE	216.00	-
	Mills rentagoscore		727.00	465.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (RH), REAR DOOR (RH) AND FRONT WINDSCREEN PILLAR OUTER (RH).		2,000.00	1,000.00
- 1	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE		1,500.00	1,100.00
	WIRING CHARGE		50.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE.		100.00	60.00
	TOWING CHARGE.		50.00	50.00
- 1	TRANSFER OF DOOR .		240.00	60.00
1	REMOVE/REFIX UNDERCARRIAGE (FRT).		400.00	180.00
	FRT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.		80.00	80.00

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18002738/M1rd3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 3

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REMOVE/REFIX AIRCON & REFILL GAS.	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
	REMOVE/REFIX DASHBOARD	NOT NECESSARY	450.00	
	REMOVE/REFIX FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	REMOVE/REFIX CUSHION & UPHOLSTERY FRONT.		90.00	60.00
			5,230.00	2,620.00
	GRAND TOTAL		25,543.28	16,521.16

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS	13,000.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	

Report Ref No. CS/FCI18002738/M1rd3q2

MA CHIN FOOK

Automotive Assessor

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.